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
room that views towering trees.
In Torrance, near all schools,
churches of your choice. #3185,

VA BUYERS--LOOK
Unde SAM has appraised
this home for $18,750. Sel-
ler leaving area—So wants
fast sale. The rear kitchen
on this 2 bedroom views a
deep 150 foot lot. Many,
many extra cabinets includ-

. Like new carpets, $650
total cash required under
V.A. for our #420.

8 units, §76,500 F.P. $10,560
income will trade UP. $32,000
equity. #454

2 Homes—F P, $20,000—Needs
cleaa up. 1 3-Bdrm, 1 2-Bd-
rms. #3605,

For Lease—3000 ft. commer-
cial bldg. $275 mo.—Gardena
— #1562,

2 on Lot—3 bdrm, each. $37.-
500, prime area. #154.

4 deluxe units—All 3 bdrm
Excellent No, Torrance area
F.P. $60,060, #155,

80 Units sharp and clean.

$54,708.00 gross income, ask-
ing $215,000.00. $75,000 down.
#472.

DA 3-5761

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

. g < 20

WE'LL G''ARANTEE
your home to buy this plush 3
& family room - Full price
$25500. Only 6 years young.
The living room is huge, the
kitchen has built-in R/O plus
dishwasher, private secluded
tio, 1% baths, fully carpeted &
draped. GI no down on our
#313.

FMA RrSA'E

Take over this $19.000 61 %
loan at $168 per month. 3 big-
ger than normal bedrooms,
schools, college, shopping, buses,
golf course are all nearby. The
home sparkles like new, seller
leaving area, ready to wheel
and deal on #109,

WHATTA A CUTIE
Hawthorne's finest. 2 de-
lightful badrooms, a remod-
eled kitchen with stunning
wood cabinets, carpets like
new, large extra storage
room that's 9x12, Total
asking price $19,950. Ask
for our #407.

5 Units—Near National Cash
Register Co. Beautiful. $66,
500. #1567,

% Acre for $1,750—zoned R-1
in Hesperia, #163,

11 Stunning Units, all 2
Bdrms. F.P, $125,000--Income
$15,540. #165,

Vacant Lot—Carson area. 65x-
126, F.P. $8050 — Submit,
#3561,

2 on lot. 7 years young. Park
across street, Near May Co

#1352,

Office & 3 Units $55,000 -
Open for trades., Sharp and
clean, #4058,

HAWTHORNE HI

Need elbow room? Is your
present home squeezing
vou? We have an extra 4
bedroom vriced at $27,500.
One of the finest homes in
town. It is sharp and offers
many fine features. See
#404.

PEACMES AND CREAM

Are just as tasty as this home
is pretty. An opportunity to
please everyone. 3 nice size bed-
rooms, stunning family hoom,
sliding glass doors lead you to
an enclosed summer patio, 2
baths, fireplace, built-ins, BBQ,
like new carpets, only $28,500.
WOW-—Hurry, #110.

3 & DEN & POOL
Worth seeing. This home offers
more than most new homes.
Features a complete luxurious
built-in kitchen, fireplace, full
service porch, 1% bath, fenced
yard, double detached garage,
and most important—prime lo-
cation. Call to see our #134.

R-3 Lot 105'x120°. Excellent
rental area. Units are needed
here. Priced right, Call on
#321.

16 O'der Units—F.P. $75,000.
[ncome m 408.  Wilmington
area. #3564

4 Units-2 4-Unit Bldgs, Near
ihllppllolg Torrance City Park.
[ 000, Trade up. #361,

24 Units — 16 2-Bdrms.,, 8 3-
Bdrms., each have 1}4 baths.
Income $31,680, #362,

8 Units — Plus — $87,600. In-
come $10,320, #150.

19 Modern Units, Fancy -
$109,000 full price, Income
$27,180. #151,

Realty, Inc.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST,

(At Arlington Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN 9 A.M. TO 7 P.M. DAILY

HIT THE JACKPOT
Moderately priced 2 bed-
room, all rooms are large
in size. Many eabinots, big
wardrobes, nrettyv back
vard. A full utility room for
Mom, a comfy firenlace for
all, and vriced at $19,500
for our #4115,

3 BDRM., 1% BATH
§26,950
Hard to find a home that offers
so much for such a nominal
price. Bright, cheerful kitchen,
many cabinets, ample counter
space, extra storage room, gor-
geous like new carpets, plush
landscaping. A real home for
any family, £117,

3 BDRM.—RUMPUS ROOM
Perfect for GI buyers, The kids
can really enjoy themselves in
this home. It's big and roomy
for the entire family. A fire-
c:llm is featured, 2 baths,

iIt-ins, sprinklers, $850 for
Vets is all it takes. Call now-—
Bee #137.

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL — LAND — TRUST DEEDS

4 1-Bdrms. large & 2-Bdrm.
home, Spotless, prime area.
$44.950. #353,

¢ Story 4 units—1 Bdrm. each,
Sparkles it's so clean, F.P
$40,000. #4164,

2 R-3 lots 60x125 each, F.P,
$10,000 for both, Palm Springs
Speculate, #4509,

NOTICE: Trades accepted on
any property listed by Fred.
sricks Realty. Call today

Frust Deeds bought and Sold
Call Mr Fredericks at 320-2222

FRep FREDERICKS

HAWTHORNE-LAWNDALE
13821 INGELWOOD AVE.

0S 991
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40MEs r-on SA»IZEJ 70 nlOMES FOR SALE 90|4OMES FOR SA'E 90 'ES_FOR SALE 90
NO DN. G!|NO. DN. G! CALL 525.6222

3 & FAMILY RM.
5$ ?S ‘;@3 ‘1 e don
$40 cm"ng Cots | $] 8'900
$139 a MONTH | $’3I Monfh
This large rustie, ranch hom Large he nw on a _corner lot
et on a deep lot. Ideal| Priced to mly 4 block
hr-m “n-hxn \\

for a large family. It|
huge family ¢ at
onverted to

farm styl
and  roomy ) n-l it

i il 5 5 NO. DN. Gl

y'. mul All you pay
ins. impounds

HABHO00000000000000 | 2 YEARS OLD
NO. DN. Gl $21,250

he tiful ly deco d
$11,600 §, bearoom ‘ranch styte horma:
| Complete with custom, ankle-
58| a month | deep w/w carpeting. 'with a
sliding glass doc ing on
“"lll“"ll home on nice quiet| to a large covere atio with
bedroom and unfin-| built-in B.B.Q. Ideal for Cal-

ahed" rumpus room that
could be » into 2 addi-|
tional bedrooms roror

ifornia living.

* DON'T SELL % | VETS & NON VETS

BUY A REPOSSESSED
YOUR HOME TRADE HoME
for
45th ST. 4 bedrooms| 3 Bedroom, | Bath
room, 3 b
electronic ven. carpeta. cus: | $350 Down
< .' story $44,500 s|9'95°
mul we have 10 others to
\ull ul:l Al (nwll choose from. No discrimina-

tion. $29.° tion

H| I.ITE REALTY x

830 19"0 * 23251 SO. MAIN

Anow SP!CIAI.S

SPECULATORS Older

bedroom beach home on dou-|
ble lot. Rebuild or remodel
Full price $23.850 including
extra lot. 10% down will han-
dle. Call for P10l

11 UNITS

P164—Triplex 4+ 8 houses on
2 lots. Will exchange for 4 or
5 units in South Bay area
P164

3 UNITS—

P166—3 Bdrm k 2 2-bdrm.
QoD NEIGHBORHOOD -~ Dot P8I, S51.9%0
Schools, shopping, transpor-
tation with this 3 bedroom, 2 pdrm. studio apta. Al with 3
bath, home. So clean It's al
delight to show. 2P110)

4 UNITS-
P163—3 Bdrm. home + 3 2-

bdrm, nrla.

P165—all 2 bdrm Heart of]
Gardena.

5 UNITS—

P151— deluxe owner's home
with 4 apts. in rear. Will trade
up.

GREAT POSSIBILITIES—IN|
Ihl.- older 3 bedroom home on

2 lot. Good location, close
In hrm h. 2P118.

Kl"l“l'l.l’lR KV(!LLS— ust list-
’ l‘ ;ﬂm}v‘na ‘i" added A
'ﬂ t rge rear

Yard, Clean s pin® Owner| Full price ¥95.500. $10.600 net
s purchased another home. Inrnme Will trade for hnuu
Immediate possession can be| Pl = nElew $20.5004
arranged. Call for P104. rquny Will trade for Ilr;rr

I’ISJ Lnrn 3 bdrm. owner'

( uu!\ Shop — $30,000 annual
PRICE JUST REDUCED| gross. Central Torrance loca-
-You must see this custom| tion $7.500 plus inventory
home with raised hearth fire-| Business opportunity—call on
place, spacious master be P168

red, enclosed puun
more, for on

I ) 2
950. Call to see NO)

LDG.—
— 3 suites. Full price
» Owner will carry fin-

LISTED — \\'rnl Tor- l RANT-—Fully equip-
location — 3 room, ‘n d + astro slide lease, on|
s a pin. Will IunI' for 50x280 ft. lot, faced on a
4 oom, 2 bath, in same mnjur bivd, Owner will earry
area. P102. t TD. Call P167

SALESMAN NEEDED

Arrow Realty

Call for a Free 32-Page Picture Catalog of Homes.
Let us send you a photo fact sheet with the ad-
dress, down payment and monthly payment.

AT K-MART CENTER
CALL 525-6222

TAY LOR

REAL ESTATE

AT K-MART CENTER
CALL 525-6222

Call us for a Free 32.Page Picture Catolog of Homes.
Let us send you a photo fact sheet with the address,
down payment and mon’hly payment.

2 BR, 1 bath

bath Iml( ing, ¢ np :
2 |\||'\ fa

D193 B

Bi4— .'l BP lands

B26--3 aths, patio

A'\‘L«'l Rl' n!)x-. fam. rm
B36. R bath, fam

- 3 baths luml
4 BR 2 ba

& bath, buiit-

A35—3 BR. 2baths, intere
A3S—4 BR, .z bath bit-ins £/p no dn G.1
BR, 2 ':lh 2 stry, patio, D/W,

LY
N ¥
., G l $31,950
dn anyone $33,000

block wall, fence, double car
!""1" efe. Ideal location.
s e b Central Torrance

We need an executive type

Torrance Plaza buyer for this very charming

Another large 3 bedroom, rmm family room, 23
family room ll‘ bath home bath, “ré;)’ . )mmn on
in central ‘p of town. In- a vor) ot large

cludes wall/wall carpets fireplaces q‘mly some nl the

finest lrlluru Wall/wall
ur pes, natural r-h-

e Noreed ol neat: Elenty
u( landscaping.

Price Reduced

Another nice 3 bedroom, fam-
fly room Hb'bulh home on
corner ot tached double
rur '|"l mum to park
bath In garage.
re ynr:l in slate to reduce
maintenance. $34,900.

South Torrance
Near Parasol Restaurant — a
small but nles 2

bullt-ins, water soft-
roofed patio and many
extrus. Check on this
one by calling us

Vacant

Take immediate occupancy
of this lovely 3 bedroom, 1%
bath home. This Is custom
bullt. Has Iarge living area &
lm- h Ilrmx room over-
lool ire yard, lm beauti-
ful p.llu uru Lot Is 162 f1.
deep. $37.500.

A Hone

On corner Ynl in Kettler area
—2 bedrom with covered pc- den home that vnuld be ideal
tio. Double detached gara for a small (-mrdy (‘nrpvvlrd
with pnvM drlvowny lll’ll rear

t, rhu;w- ('1 mun
78-9466 > s pato,
4126 SEPULVEDA 3 . Yot
baths

N:—.'. nn 3 f»-u-. f !

B394 BR, 2 baths, X
Reall C-1 Lot :‘.I\'.!Awl!l :?%‘ll';- {I:-ln‘n”! p all extra p
In Ma ronn 8qu are; 4 bed- Here i 2 bedroom frame I‘.H 4 BR, 2 Lath, new paint inside & ¢ 3 s
room, family room. 2‘ baths. home on C-1 lot on Torrance u -2 nu 2 ba., den, dng. rm., guest submit . 833,
More usable sq. ft. than im- ivd. For an older home in \hnlll fireplae, d/w, patio, no dn. . $33.500
aginable. Has all the extras excellent location. Ca _4 nn 2 bath. 2 story, bit- ns
such as bullt<ins, fireplace, and drapes. Alley access. See m|.4 BR, 2 baths, 2 story ﬂ

and make offer,” $22,060.

e ol 50
D324 Br. 3 Hn 2 Fpl. mp rnllr ml t H Wil Gt
g Int-co m, IIQ &a

B33—4 BR, 2 baths, game rm.. 3 P, 3550 sq. ft. G.L

CALL 525-6222

TAKES PLUCK —NOT LUCK
PEOPLE WHO RELY ON LUCK TO SELL THEIR
HOME, USUALLY END UP WITH THE SHORT END
OF THE STICK . . . WE HAVE SOME GOOD AD-
VISE TO GIVE YOU. WHY NOT CALL US NOW.
320-8250

THINK BIG!!

If your home Is busting at the seams trying u.. .um-m
i)m" .rmnn' family, consider this listing: a LA
ha

~10% dow . 1,500—make ot

KEN MILLER
REALTY

We Have Available, FHA and G.l. Financing
1505 CRENSHAW BLVD.
FA 8-1 049 ol

ittﬁiItﬁtttti'tttﬁ*tiiﬁ"

FANTASTIC VIEW!
OPEN HOUSE 1 to 6

4521 VISTA LARGO

Immaculate 4 bedroom and family room, 2 baths,
built-ins, fireplace, forced air heat and much more.
20x30 covered patio with beautifully terraced and
landscaped yard.

olean
edroom, 3 bath home, ‘l‘l}n w W carpeting, dmpe- and only
0

SHARP!
Beautiful 4 bedroon
ins, carpets,
extras, Close to -In,;

3 BEDROOMS

Beautiful 3 bedroom home, W/W carpets, drapes. On quiet
street. Priced at only $31,500

SHARP! SHARP!

pme, B-year-old home. 1% baths, builts
ored enclosed pat l
ng, schools and free

Beautiful custom built 2 n..n......, home on large A-1 lot, slse
§3'x305' Near schools and Harbor General Hospital

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

ON HIGHLY DESIRABLE WESTERN AVE. Machine shop
front with yearly gross income of §75,000. Plus 3 rental uni
in the rear. lm.n. y income from units §275, PRICED RIGE
FOR QUICK 8

CALL

GEORGE AOYAGI HARRY NASU

JAMES UMEMOTO
at

CAL-KONA

REALTY CO. INC.
1303 W. CARSON ST., TORRANCE — 320-8250

(Corner of Normandie and Carson)

CONNIE TAYLOR

REALTOR

17625 Crenshaw, Torrance
DA 7.0924

5% % INTEREST

Not only is the financing great-—but the home s t

Itchen completely modernized uu. a break lal
dining room, 15x23 ft. living room with deep ‘
mirror-like hardwood floors llm : lulm bedroom’ wal

I Al )
y l""“ t-‘ll"l&:u Py h‘:a u‘nl‘; st l'n v.xm uu; mmn‘ I;:::A:c;lil‘l:
pouwumu

$95 MONTH
l'mu ul & mmut no down to GI 2 n.h oom cheaple of
813, is a terrific starter for the ye i way 9
slow down lur the older group. Lot 111 u .1 -p J\m listed-=
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